
MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED

UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

03-JUL-24 09:18 AMPrint Date :

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

H02

H02

H02

H02

H02

H02

H02

H02

H04

H04

H04

H04

H04

H04

H04

H05

H05

H05

H05

H05

H05

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

23A

50

51

52

53

55

56

60

61

62

65

66

67

550

550

550

550

550

550

516

516

434

650

650

650

650

650

650

438

438

438

382

382

382

B-B

B-B

B-B

B-B

B-B

B-B

G

G

R

B

B

B

B

PL

PL

B-G

B-G

B-G

PL

PL

PL

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

.5

.5

1

1

1

.5

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

I005

I005

I005

I005

I005

I005

I004

I004

I003

I007

I007

I007

I007

I007

I007

I003

I003

I003

I002

I002

I002

H BEAM 525-574 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 525-574 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 525-574 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 525-574 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 525-574 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 525-574 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 475-524 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 475-524 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 425-474 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 625-674 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 625-674 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 625-674 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 625-674 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 625-674 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 625-674 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 425-474 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 425-474 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 425-474 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 375-424 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 375-424 L/L 100 YDS.

H BEAM 375-424 L/L 100 YDS.

6

6

7

6

6

6

7

2

6

6

6

6

3

7

6

8

8

8

8

9

9

2986

2986

2986

2986

2986

2986

3031

3031

5803

1994

1994

1994

1994

1935

1935

1999

1999

1999

3227

3227

3227

HESS CLOTH

HESS CLOTH

HESS CLOTH

HESS CLOTH

HESS CLOTH

HESS CLOTH

hess cloth

hess cloth

HESS CLOTH

HESS CLOTH

HESS CLOTH

HESS CLOTH

HESS CLOTH

HESS CLOTH

7.5

6

6

46

40

50

Machine  Total:

Machine  Total:

Machine  Total:

02-JUL-24

02-JUL-24

02-JUL-24

19.5 136Shift  Total:

19.5 136Day  Total:

H

19.5 136Type  Total:

19.5 136Grand  Total:

TYPE DATE SHIFT MACHINE NO SRL. BILLET NO ENDS SELVEGE BEAM BEAMING QUALITY PRODUCTION WEAVING QUALITY


