## MURLIDHAR RATANLAL EXPORTS LIMITED UNIT: HASTINGS JUTE MILL

Print Date : 03-JUL-24 09:18 AM

TYPE	DATE	SHIFT	MACHINE NO	SRL.	BILLET NO	ENDS SELVE	E BEAM	BEAMING QUALITY	PRODUCTION	WEAVI	NG QUALITY
н	02-JUL-24	A	Н02	1	41	550 B-B	1	I005 H BEAM 525-574 L/L 10	00 YDS. 6	2986	
		A	Н02	2	42	550 B-B	1	I005 H BEAM 525-574 L/L 10	00 YDS. 6	2986	
		A	Н02	3	43	550 B-B	1	I005 H BEAM 525-574 L/L 10	0 YDS. 7	2986	
		A	Н02	4	44	550 B-B	1	I005 H BEAM 525-574 L/L 10	00 YDS. 6	2986	
		A	Н02	5	45	550 B-B	1	I005 H BEAM 525-574 L/L 10	00 YDS. 6	2986	
		A	Н02	6	46	550 B-B	1	I005 H BEAM 525-574 L/L 10	00 YDS. 6	2986	
		A	Н02	7	47	516 G	1	I004 H BEAM 475-524 L/L 10	0 YDS. 7	3031	HESS CLOTE
		A	Н02	8	48	516 G	.5	I004 H BEAM 475-524 L/L 10	0 YDS. 2	3031	HESS CLOTH
			Machine Total:				7.5		46		
	02-JUL-24	А	н04	1	23A	434 R	.5	I003 H BEAM 425-474 L/L 10	00 YDS. 6	5803	
		A	н04	2	50	650 B	1	I007 H BEAM 625-674 L/L 10	00 YDS. 6	1994	HESS CLOTE
		A	н04	3	51	650 B	1	I007 H BEAM 625-674 L/L 10	00 YDS. 6	1994	HESS CLOTE
		A	н04	4	52	650 B	1	I007 H BEAM 625-674 L/L 10	0 YDS. 6	1994	HESS CLOTE
		A	н04	5	53	650 B	.5	I007 H BEAM 625-674 L/L 10	00 YDS. 3	1994	HESS CLOTE
		A	н04	6	55	650 PL	1	I007 H BEAM 625-674 L/L 10	0 YDS. 7	1935	hess cloth
		A	н04	7	56	650 PL	1	I007 H BEAM 625-674 L/L 10	00 YDS. 6	1935	hess cloth
			Machine Total:				6		40		
	02-JUL-24	A	н05	1	60	438 B-G	1	I003 H BEAM 425-474 L/L 10	0 YDS. 8	1999	HESS CLOTE
		A	н05	2	61	438 B-G	1	I003 H BEAM 425-474 L/L 10	0 YDS. 8	1999	HESS CLOTE
		A	н05	3	62	438 B-G	1	I003 H BEAM 425-474 L/L 10	0 YDS. 8	1999	HESS CLOTE
		A	н05	4	65	382 PL	1	I002 H BEAM 375-424 L/L 10	0 YDS. 8	3227	HESS CLOTE
		A	н05	5	66	382 PL	1	I002 H BEAM 375-424 L/L 10	0 YDS. 9	3227	HESS CLOTE
		A	н05	6	67	382 PL	1	I002 H BEAM 375-424 L/L 10	00 YDS. 9	3227	HESS CLOTH
			Machine Total:				6		50		
		Shift To	otal:				19.5		136		
	Day Total:						19.5		136		
Type Total:							19.5		136		
d Total:							19.5		136		